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SP554 (right) – Seymour Park 554. A beautifully balanced 
ram with a beautiful, fine-medium high rainfall wool. His 

fleece was Supreme Champion at Wagin Woolorama 2013. 
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SP 68 (left) – Seymour Park 68. Nice correct ram 
with a good heavy fine medium wool. Son of 
Seymour Park George 

MP – A syndicate of Moorundie Park rams and their offspring, mated over Seymour Park maiden ewes 

D652 – Purchased from Pyramid Poll for $25,000. His grandsire is an East Mundalla. He is breeding 
large frames and heavy cutting, rich wools. 

KP525 – Son of 111. Very big, correct ram. Similar to his father 

SP1420 – Son of Seymour Park 68 

SYN – Seymour Park bred rams mated to stud ewes 

C419 – Coromandal sire purchased for $10,000. Very well balanced sheep with exceptional structure 
and doing ability. Cull to keeper ratio is exceptional 

W447 (left) – Willandra sire purchased 
for $51,000. Very productive ram with 
very good early growth 

111 (right) – Seymour Park 111 sold to Crichton Vale 
stud in 2016 for $13,000. Big, early maturing types. 

 
 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

1 574 KP525 21.5 3.5 16.3 99.3 125 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

2 896 W447 20.1 3.3 16.3 99.6 121.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

3 185 C419 19.9 3 15 99.8 120 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

4 1148 SP68 19.4 2.8 14.6 99.7 120 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

5 932 W447 21.6 3.4 15.9 99 133.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

6 646 W447 20.9 3.3 15.8 99.5 128.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

7 152 C419 19.3 2.6 13.6 99.6 118 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

8 31 C419 19 3.2 16.8 99.7 114 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

9 1835 SP111 18.3 2.4 13 99.8 120.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

10 1026 SP68 19.1 2.6 14 99.9 130 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

11 710 W447 20.3 3.6 17.2 99.3 131.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

12 627 W447 19.5 2.9 14.9 99.5 132.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

13 1144 SP68 19.5 2.5 13.1 99.9 119 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

14 70 D652 19.3 3.1 16.1 99.7 122.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

15 344  D652 20 2.9 14.5 99.6 119 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

16 
911 W447 19.6 3.3 16.8 99.7 120.5 

PRICE: $ BUYER: 

17 88 C419 21.8 3.5 16.1 99.4 118.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

18 520 SP554 19.3 3 15.5 100 109.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

19 889 W447 20.8 3.5 16.8 99.5 113 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

20 93 D652 19.1 3 15.7 99.8 105 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

21 1069 SP68 18.5 3 16.2 99.9 111.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

22 812  W447 18.4 2.6 14.2 99.9 117 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

23  1691 D652   20.7 3.8  18.0 99.1  118.5  
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

24 1865 SP111  18.3 3 16.3 99.7 125 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

25 372 SP111 21.6 3.1 14.4 99.2 127.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

26 418  KP525 19.8 2.6 13.6 99.7 133.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

27 938  W447 21.3 3.5 16.4 99.6 125 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

28 90  C419 20.6 2.6 12.8 99.6 124.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

29 573  SP554 21.7 3.4 15.7 98.8 116 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

30 2096  MP 19.7 3.2 16.2 99.6 102 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

31 350  SP111 18.6 3.2 17.2 100 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

32 130  SYN 19.4 3.2 16.5 99.9 117 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

33 174 D652 18.5 2.8 15.1 99.9 118.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

34 8 D652 19.7 2.9 14.7 100 111 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

35 1250 SP1420 21.6 3.3 15.3 99.7 107.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

36 2060 MP  19.4 2.9 14.9 99.9 113 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

37 438 SP554  20.6 2.8 13.4 99.6 122.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

38 271 D652 20.5 3.3 16.1 99.5 111.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

39 943 W447 19.4 3.2 16.5 99.8 112.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

40 825 W447 19.6 3.4 17.3 99.9 121 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

41 1655 SYN 20.1 3.2 15.9 99.7 121 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

42 855 W447 20.6 3.2 15.5 99.7 107 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

43 103 C419 21.2 3.2 15.1 99.5 107 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

44 768 W447 22 3.5 15.7 99 114.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

45 751 W447 22.2 3.8 17.2 98.9 112 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

46 479 SP544 20.2 3.6 17.8 99.3 113 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

47 283 111 21.5 3.4 15.8 99.5 111 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

48 358 111 19.9 3.2 16.1 99.9 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

49 460 KP525 21.1 3 14.2 99.7 114 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

50 49 C419 21.1 3 14.2 99.9 115.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

51 1633 SYN 20.6 3.1 15 99.7 113.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

52 928 W447 21.5 3.6 16.7 99 118 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

53 655 W447 19.9 3.3 16.6 99.7 105.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

54 942 W447 19.8 3.2 16.2 99.8 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

55 1713 SYN 19.3 3 15.5 99.7 103 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

56 RE   21.8 3.6 16.5 99.5 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

57 507 SP554 21.8 2.9 13.1 99.8 104.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

58 1736 111 20.9 3.2 15.3 99.5 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

59 1818 SYN 20.8 3.6 17.3 99.3 115 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

60 1663 SYN 22.1 3.8 17.4 98.9 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

61 797 W447 21 3.6 17.1 99.3 113 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

62 707 W447 19.4 3.5 18 99.4 119 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

63 42 C419 20.6 3.2 15.5 99.7 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

64 618 SP554 21.1 3.2 15.2 99.7 107 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

65 227 D652 20.8 3.5 16.8 99.7 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

66 351 111 20.5 3.2 15.6 99.8 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

67 647 W447 21.1 3.9 18 98.3 102 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

68               
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

69 238 D652 20.1 3.2 15.9 99.8 115 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

70 448 SP554 21.3 3.5 16.4 99.1 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

71 361 D652 21.3 3.4 16 99.2 106 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

72 616 SP554 20.8 3 14.4 99.9 111 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

73 466 SP554 20.1 3.2 15.9 99.7 113 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

74 1222 SP68 21.2 3.2 15.1 99.7 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

75 930 W447 21 3.6 17.1 99.1 119 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

76 338 111 19.3 2.9 15 100 117 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

77 755 W447 21.8 3.2 14.7 99.3 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

78 1831 111 21.9 3.5 15.8 99.1 109 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

79 579 SP554 20.2 3.5 17.3 99.5 106.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

80 235 D652 21 3.2 15.2 99.8 114 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

81 2153 MP 19.5 3.6 18.5 99.8 108.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

82 915 W447 20.4 3.4 16.7 99.7 114 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

83 2175 MP 20.4 3.2 15.7 99.7 103 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

84 1569 MP 20.7 3.4 16.4 99.7 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

85 1836 SYN 21.8 3.8 17 98.3 109 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

86 1558 MP 19.6 3.3 16.8 99.7 102 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

87 1146 SP68 20.7 3.1 15 99.7 99 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

88 1826 SYN 21.8 3.3 15.1 99.4 104.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

89 258 111 20.4 3.2 15.7 99.7 109 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

90 247 111 20.8 3.3 15.9 99.8 100.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

91 1450 C2 21.7 3.3 15.2 99.7   
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

92 2388 SYN 19.1 3.1 16.2 99.9 97 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

93 2446 SYN 20.5 3.9 18.5 99   
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

94 1170 SP68 20.2 3.2 15.8 99.7 97 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

95 2428 SYN 22 3.4 15.5 99.3 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

96 1081 SP68 17.8 3.2 17 99.9 104.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

97 636 W447 20.3 3.3 16.3 100 105.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

98 670 W447 20.3 3.2 15.8 99.8 112 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

99 2426 SYN 22.1 3.3 14.9 99.3 107 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

100 94 C419 21 3.3 15.7 99.9 122 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

101 835 W447 20.8 3.7 17.8 99.5 115 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

102 658 W447 22.1 3.8 17 98.9 118 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

103 631 SP554 20.6 2.9 14.1 99.9 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

104 1158 SP68 20.3 3.6 17.7 99.8 112 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

105 1247 SP68 20.1 3 14.9 99.9 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

106 2018 MP 19.3 3.3 17.1 99.9 98 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

107 VB8   21.3 2.9 13.6 99.9 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

108 1963 MP 19.1 3.5 18.3 99.8 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

109 136 D652 20.5 3.2 15.6 99.6 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

110 1220 SP1420 21.8 3.5 15.6 98.8 92 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

111 2582 SYN 22.5 3.4 14.7 99 91 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

112 1376 C2 19.6 3 15.3 99.9 94 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

113 2044 MP 19.3 3 15.5 100 108.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

114 1115 SP68 20.4 3.6 17.6 99.7 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

115 216 111 20 2.9 14.5 100 101 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

116 VB8   21 3.2 15.2 99.9 97 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

117 141 D652 21.8 3.3 14.8 99.1 106 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

118 822 W447 20.5 3.7 18 99.5 100.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

119 1135 SP1420 19.6 3 15.3 100 99 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

120 1930 MP 19.6 3.4 17.3 99.8 102 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

121 2043 MP 21.5 3.5 16.3 99.1 93 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

122 977 MP 19.2 2.7 14.1 100 98 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

123 1065 SP68 19.3 3.7 19.2 99.5 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

124 1017 SP68 21.2 3.3 15.6 99.6 114.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

125 1991 MP 20.5 3.6 17.6 99.8 109 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

126 176 C419 22.2 3.6 16.2 98.9 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

127 1102 SP68 20.2 3.4 16.8 99.9 105 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

128 25 SYN 21.8 3.7 17.9 99 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

129 VB8   22.2 3.6 16 98.8 100.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

130 1022 SP68 18.8 2.8 14.9 99.9 105 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

131 1156 SP68 19.3 3 15.5 99.9 98.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

132 1902 MP 19 3.5 18.4 100 90 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

133 1294 SP1420 20.2 3.1 15.3 99.8 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

134 1543 MP 19.8 3 15.2 99.9 96.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

135 692 W447 20.2 3.8 18.8 99.6 101 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

136 1421 C2 21.1 3.8 18.3 98.9 109 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

137 798 W447 21.8 3.8 17.3 99 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

138 546 SP554 22.1 3.2 14.5 99.5 96.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

139 1620 SYN 18.8 3.1 16.5 99.8 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

140 674 W447 20.5 3.5 17.1 99.3 105 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

141 1969 MP 21.8 3.3 15.1 99.5 98 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

142 2191 MP 21 3.2 15.2 99.8 97.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

143 1204 sp1420 21.4 3.5 16.4 99.8 106 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

144 73 C419 19 3.1 16.3 100 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

145 1397 C2 19.5 3.3 16.9 99.8 110.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

146 2164 MP 20.5 3.2 15.6 99.9   
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

147 2473 SYN 20.3 3.1 15.3 99.9 98.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

148 2234 SYN 19.1 3 15.7 99.9 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

149 1202 SP68 19.9 3 15.1 99.7 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

150 232 111 21.2 3.2 15.1 99.5 119 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

151 799 W447 21.7 3.6 16.6 99.1 118.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

152 1556 MP 21.5 3.4 15.5 99 107.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

153 18 C419 21.5 3.5 16 99.1 104.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

154 1624 SYN 19.7 2.8 14.2 99.7 91 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

155 1455 SYN 20.1 2.8 13.9 99.9 98.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

156 426 KP525 21.6 3.5 16.2 99.2 111 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

157 169 D652 19.7 3.1 15.7 99.9 107 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

158 801 W447 21.5 3.4 15.5 99.5 100.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

159 514 SP554 19.8 3.4 17.2 99.8 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

160 425 SP554 20.1 3 14.9 100 106 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

161 1190 SP68 22.5 3.5 15 98.5 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

162 907 W447 20.8 3.2 15.4 99.5 110 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

163 922 W447 20.2 3.8 18.8 99.4 101 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

164 554 SP554 20.9 4.3 20.6 98.7 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

165 1649 SYN 21 3.5 16.7 99.3 108.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

166 2144 MP 20.5 3.1 15.1 99.7 107 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

167 2126 MP 21 3.2 15.2 99.7 98 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

168 1986 MP 21.2 3 14.2 99.7 111 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

169 2186 MP 21.1 3.1 14.7 99.7 85 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

170 1328 SYN 20.7 2.8 13.5 100 95.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

171 794 W447 21.6 3.8 17.6 99.5 119 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

172 1549 MP 19.4 3.8 19.6 99.9 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

173 1243 SP68 21 3 14.3 99.7 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

174 566 SP554 21.1 3.2 15.2 99.6 123.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

175 857 W447 22 3.3 15 99.1 105 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

176               
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

177 1055 SP68 21.7 3.1 14.3 99.4 88 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

178 782 W447 21.3 3.3 15.5 99.7 104.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

179 948 MP 20 3.3 16.5 99.9 98.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

180 1128 SP68 21.4 3.1 14.5 99.9 102 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

181 2027 MP 22.5 4 18.9 98 101 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

182 572 KP525 18.9 3.2 16.9 99.9 94 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

183 1565 MP 18.9 3.2 16.9 99.9 102.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

184 569 SP554 22.2 3.1 13.5 99.7 92 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

185 1177 SP68 20.5 3.6 17.6 99.2 99 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

186 950 SP68 21 3.2 15.2 99.7 109 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

187 1901 SP554 20.1 3.3 16.4 99.9 108 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

188 2491 SYN 19.2 2.8 14.6 99.9 105 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

189 1171 SP68 21.9 3.7 16.7 99 100 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

190 763 W447 18.9 3.5 18.5 99.9 94 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

191 VB8   20.9 3.7 17.7 99.3 99 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

192 2150   21.9 3 13.7 99.5 102 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 

 

 

  
 

LOT TAG SIRE FD SD CV CF BW 

193 454 SP554 20.5 2.9 14.1 99.9 97 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

194 901   20.8 3.2 15.4 99.8 104 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

195 967 MP 20.6 3.3 16 99.4 111 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

196 637 W447 21 3.3 15.7 99.6 112 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

197 910 W447 20.3 3.5 17.2 99.7 117 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

198 686 W447 19.5 2.8 14.4 99.9 117 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

199 2575 SYN 21.9 3.7 16.5 99.1 115.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

200 788 W447 21.8 3.5 15.8 99.1 124.5 
PRICE: $ BUYER: 

 

 

 

Sire Breeding Key 
MP – Moorundie Park syndicate 
D652 – Pyramid Poll 
SYN – Mature sire battery 
C419 – Coromandal 419 
W447 – Willandra 447 
111 – Seymour Park 111 
KP525 – Kamora Park 525 
SP1420 – Seymour Park 1420  
SP554 – Seymour Park 554 
SP68 – Seymour Park 68 



Ram Data 
Data Notes 

The values are reported as raw values and as a variation in Standard Deviation of 
the candidates selected as superior ram weaners.  Those rams were grown on as 
a group as candidates for Seymour Park’s own use and the sale team.  Each data 
collection event identified rams that did not meet Seymour Park’s very high 
standards and were culled from the sale team. The rams that were initially 
selected to form the group were superior and the average of this group is 
superior to the average of the entire flock. The reported values are therefore 
deviations from the mean of this superior group, not the mean of the entire male 
drop. That means the better scores are for the very best of Seymour Park’s best, 
not simply the best of all Seymour Park rams. If all rams were included, the 
values would be even better. 

Fleece Weights are not included for lots 1 to 40 as they were shorn about one 
month prior to the main group and had been shingled prior to shearing. 

  Yearling Weight Yearling Fat Yearling EMD GFW 
AVERAGE 88.1 kg 4.6 mm 35.2 mm 3.9 kg 
ST DEV 9.3 kg 1.1 mm 14.0 mm 0.7 kg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Lot Tag
Yearling 
Weight

St Dev of 
Weight

Yearling 
Fat

St Dev of 
Fat

Yearling 
EMD

St Dev of 
EMD GFW

St Dev of 
GFW

Length 
mm

1 574 114.5 2.85 5.2 0.49 39.4 0.30
2 896 103 1.61 4.8 0.14 36.5 0.09
3 185 102 1.50 9.3 4.09 39.4 0.30
4 1148 99.5 1.23 4.5 -0.12 33.2 -0.14
5 932 110.5 2.42 7.7 2.68 36 0.06
6 646 103 1.61 5.8 1.02 33.6 -0.12
7 152 96 0.86 3.5 -1.00 38 0.20
8 31 91.5 0.37 4.3 -0.30 33.2 -0.14
9 1835 103 1.61 5.2 0.49 35.3 0.01

10 1026 106.5 1.99 7.2 2.24 36.8 0.11
11 710 112 2.58 5.2 0.49 40.5 0.38
12 627 110 2.36 9.5 4.26 39.7 0.32
13 1144 92 0.43 5.8 1.02 34.5 -0.05
14 70 101.5 1.45 4.4 -0.21 34.2 -0.07
15 344 96 0.86 6.4 1.54 34 -0.09
16 911 96.5 0.91 5.2 0.49 36 0.06
17 88 100.5 1.34 6.2 1.37 39.6 0.31
18 520 84.5 -0.38 3 -1.44 31.7 -0.25
19 889 91.5 0.37 6.8 1.89 36.2 0.07
20 93 80 -0.87 5 0.31 31.5 -0.27
21 1069 87 -0.11 4 -0.56 32.7 -0.18
22 812 99.5 1.23 4.4 -0.21 37.8 0.18
24 1865 109.5 2.31 6 1.19 38 0.20
25 372 111 2.47 8 2.95 37.7 0.18
26 418 111 2.47 5.6 0.84 34.3 -0.07
27 938 101.5 1.45 4 -0.56 34 -0.09
28 90 109.5 2.31 4.8 0.14 35 -0.02
29 573 94 0.64 3.3 -1.18 34.3 -0.07
30 2096 81.6 -0.69 4.8 0.14 32.2 -0.22
31 350 89.5 0.16 4.2 -0.39 32.5 -0.19
32 130 85.5 -0.27 4 -0.56 31.3 -0.28
33 174 101.5 1.45 6 1.19 34.2 -0.07
34 8 90 0.21 3.7 -0.83 32.8 -0.17
35 1250 89 0.10 5.8 1.02 35 -0.02
36 2060 92 0.43 5 0.31 34.6 -0.04
37 438 101.5 1.45 4 -0.56 37.5 0.16
38 271 93 0.53 4 -0.56 37.5 0.16
39 943 92 0.43 4.8 0.14 36.5 0.09
40 825 94.5 0.69 5.6 0.84 35 -0.02
41 1655 106.5 1.99 5 0.31 37 0.13 5 1.45 70
42 855 88 -0.01 5 0.31 34 -0.09 4.3 0.50 60
43 103 86 -0.22 4 -0.56 35.4 0.01 4.3 0.50 60
44 768 95.5 0.80 6.5 1.63 35 -0.02 5.4 2.00 75
45 751 100.5 1.34 6.5 1.63 33.3 -0.14 4.9 1.32 65



  

Lot Tag Weight
St Dev of 
Weight Fat

St Dev of 
Fat EMD

St Dev of 
EMD GFW

St Dev of 
GFW

Length 
mm

46 479 96 0.86 6.2 1.37 34.6 -0.04 4.9 1.32 75
47 283 81 -0.76 3 -1.44 32.3 -0.21 4.2 0.36 75
48 358 91 0.32 3 -1.44 34 -0.09 4.1 0.23 65
49 460 100.5 1.34 7 2.07 38 0.20 4.4 0.64 60
50 49 101 1.39 4.3 -0.30 35 -0.02 3.7 -0.32 65
51 1633 103.5 1.66 7.2 2.24 42.6 0.53 5.4 2.00 75
52 928 97.5 1.02 6.8 1.89 36 0.06 5.3 1.86 60
53 655 89 0.10 5.5 0.75 32 -0.23 4.1 0.23 55
54 942 85.5 -0.27 4 -0.56 34.5 -0.05 5.8 2.54 60
55 1713 91.5 0.37 3.7 -0.83 31.5 -0.27 4.3 0.50 65
57 507 91.5 0.37 4.6 -0.04 35.4 0.01 5.8 2.54 75
58 1736 93.5 0.59 5.2 0.49 36.5 0.09 6 2.82 60
59 1818 92 0.43 7.2 2.24 35.5 0.02 4.7 1.04 60
60 1663 89.5 0.16 5 0.31 37.3 0.15 4.3 0.50 70
61 797 91.5 0.37 3.3 -1.18 33.7 -0.11 4.6 0.91 60
62 707 101 1.39 5 0.31 37 0.13 3.8 -0.18 70
63 42 87.5 -0.06 5.2 0.49 31 -0.30 4.6 0.91 70
64 618 93 0.53 4.8 0.14 36 0.06 4.8 1.18 65
65 227 95 0.75 6.5 1.63 32.6 -0.19 4.2 0.36 65
66 351 94 0.64 6.3 1.45 36.5 0.09 4.9 1.32 60
67 647 83.5 -0.49 4.3 -0.30 36.5 0.09 4.4 0.64 60
69 238 96 0.86 4 -0.56 35.4 0.01 5.8 2.54 75
70 448 92 0.43 4.3 -0.30 38 0.20 5 1.45 65
71 361 93.5 0.59 5 0.31 34.3 -0.07 5.7 2.41 65
72 616 99.5 1.23 5.4 0.67 38.7 0.25 5.3 1.86 60
73 466 102.5 1.56 4.3 -0.30 35 -0.02 4.8 1.18 65
74 1222 86 -0.22 4.7 0.05 33.4 -0.13 3.7 -0.32 55
75 930 98 1.07 8 2.95 39 0.27 4.5 0.77 70
76 338 100 1.29 4.6 -0.04 38 0.20 5.4 2.00 70
77 755 86 -0.22 3.8 -0.74 33.2 -0.14 5.5 2.13 70
78 1831 97 0.96 7.6 2.60 38.9 0.26 4.6 0.91 65
79 579 92 0.43 4.9 0.23 36 0.06 4.3 0.50 55
80 235 97.5 1.02 6.8 1.89 33.7 -0.11 5 1.45 65
81 2153 90 0.21 5 0.31 40 0.34 3.3 -0.86 60
82 915 91 0.32 5 0.31 37.5 0.16 5.4 2.00 75
83 2175 85 -0.33 4 -0.56 34.7 -0.04 3.8 -0.18 60
84 1569 85 -0.33 3.9 -0.65 32 -0.23 4.1 0.23 70
85 1836 75.5 -1.35 4.6 -0.04 36 0.06 4.2 0.36 65
86 1558 84.5 -0.38 3.7 -0.83 35.2 0.00 4.2 0.36 60
87 1146 86 -0.22 6.5 1.63 33.5 -0.12 4 0.09 65
88 1826 87 -0.11 4.3 -0.30 35.4 0.01 4.7 1.04 65
89 258 92.5 0.48 4 -0.56 36 0.06 4.9 1.32 65
90 247 86 -0.22 3 -1.44 35 -0.02 4.2 0.36 65
91 1450 87 -0.11 4 -0.56 35.4 0.01 3.4 -0.73 60
92 2388 80 -0.87 3.9 -0.65 34.8 -0.03 3.5 -0.59 60  

Lot Tag Weight
St Dev of 
Weight Fat

St Dev of 
Fat EMD

St Dev of 
EMD GFW

St Dev of 
GFW

Length 
mm

93 2446 82.5 -0.60 4 -0.56 33.6 -0.12 3.2 -1.00 60
94 1170 81 -0.76 3.7 -0.83 32.6 -0.19 3.9 -0.05 60
95 2428 85.5 -0.27 5.9 1.10 34 -0.09 4.3 0.50 65
96 1081 81 -0.76 3 -1.44 33.4 -0.13 4.2 0.36 60
97 636 91.5 0.37 6 1.19 33.5 -0.12 3.8 -0.18 65
98 670 98 1.07 5.2 0.49 39 0.27 3.3 -0.86 60
99 2426 92 0.43 5.2 0.49 35 -0.02 3.1 -1.14 65

100 94 101.5 1.45 5.9 1.10 38 0.20 4.1 0.23 65
101 835 94.5 0.69 4.6 -0.04 36 0.06 3.2 -1.00 60
102 658 101 1.39 5.7 0.93 36.3 0.08 5.1 1.59 65
103 631 97 0.96 5.8 1.02 39 0.27 5.6 2.27 75
104 1158 92.5 0.48 5.7 0.93 35 -0.02 3.6 -0.45 60
105 1247 88.5 0.05 2.8 -1.62 35 -0.02 4 0.09 60
106 2018 77 -1.19 2.7 -1.70 32 -0.23 3.7 -0.32 65
108 1963 82.5 -0.60 3.7 -0.83 33.2 -0.14 3.4 -0.73 60
109 136 85 -0.33 7.2 2.24 36 0.06 4.8 1.18 68
110 1220 76.5 -1.24 3.9 -0.65 32.6 -0.19 4.1 0.23 70
111 2582 70 -1.94 4.3 -0.30 30.2 -0.36 3 -1.27 65
112 1376 75.5 -1.35 3.3 -1.18 32 -0.23 3.5 -0.59 63
113 2044 88 -0.01 4.8 0.14 33 -0.16 3.1 -1.14 55
114 1115 81 -0.76 4 -0.56 33.6 -0.12 4.1 0.23 70
115 216 89.5 0.16 3.6 -0.91 33.6 -0.12 5.2 1.73 70
117 141 91.5 0.37 4 -0.56 37 0.13 5.2 1.73 70
118 822 91 0.32 4.8 0.14 32.6 -0.19 5.7 2.41 60
119 1135 81 -0.76 5.7 0.93 36.7 0.11 3.7 -0.32 70
120 1930 83 -0.54 4 -0.56 33 -0.16 3.8 -0.18 58
121 2043 78 -1.08 5 0.31 31.7 -0.25 3.8 -0.18 63
122 977 76 -1.30 3 -1.44 36.3 0.08 3.3 -0.86 55
123 1065 89 0.10 4 -0.56 34.3 -0.07 3.5 -0.59 65
124 1017 91 0.32 3.3 -1.18 35 -0.02 4.4 0.64 60
125 1991 86.5 -0.17 3.3 -1.18 32 -0.23 3.6 -0.45 60
126 176 3.3 -0.86 50
127 1102 87 -0.11 4.8 0.14 36.7 0.11 4.4 0.64 60
128 25 4.2 0.36 65
130 1022 92 0.43 5 0.31 35.4 0.01 4.3 0.50 60
131 1156 89 0.10 4.7 0.05 35.5 0.02 4 0.09 60
132 1902 75 -1.41 2.5 -1.88 27.8 -0.53 3.3 -0.86 58
133 1294 96 0.86 5.2 0.49 34.5 -0.05 4.1 0.23 50
134 1543 80.5 -0.81 4 -0.56 34.4 -0.06 3.5 -0.59 60
135 692 92 0.43 5 0.31 35.2 0.00 4.9 1.32 70
136 1421 86 -0.22 3.7 -0.83 36.5 0.09 3.4 -0.73 60
137 798 92 0.43 4.8 0.14 33 -0.16 3.8 -0.18 56
138 546 88.5 0.05 6.5 1.63 35.8 0.04 4.7 1.04 70
139 1620 83 -0.54 4.2 -0.39 32 -0.23 3.5 -0.59 60
140 674 100.5 1.34 4.9 0.23 32.4 -0.20 5.6 2.27 65



Lot Tag Weight
St Dev of 
Weight Fat

St Dev of 
Fat EMD

St Dev of 
EMD GFW

St Dev of 
GFW

Length 
mm

141 1969 89.5 0.16 3.4 -1.09 37 0.13 3.6 -0.45 65
142 2191 84 -0.44 5 0.31 34 -0.09 4.3 0.50 60
143 1204 84 -0.44 5.2 0.49 34.2 -0.07 3.7 -0.32 60
144 73 82.5 -0.60 5.4 0.67 37.2 0.14 4.2 0.36 65
145 1397 86 -0.22 4.9 0.23 32.7 -0.18 4.9 1.32 70
146 2164 -2.51 3.3 -0.86 60
147 2473 86.5 -0.17 4.7 0.05 32.2 -0.22 3 -1.27 65
148 2234 88 -0.01 5.7 0.93 33.7 -0.11 3.1 -1.14 60
149 1202 90.5 0.26 5 0.31 36.8 0.11 3.5 -0.59 60
150 232 102 1.50 5.2 0.49 43.2 0.57 6 2.82 75
151 799 106.5 1.99 9 3.82 39.6 0.31 5.5 2.13 70
152 1556 93 0.53 5.5 0.75 33.6 -0.12 4.4 0.64 60
153 18 91 0.32 4.8 0.14 30.7 -0.32 4.1 0.23 65
154 1624 79 -0.97 4.6 -0.04 34.3 -0.07 3.7 -0.32 60
155 1455 80.5 -0.81 5.2 0.49 34 -0.09 3.4 -0.73 50
156 426 101 1.39 5.4 0.67 39 0.27 4.7 1.04 70
157 169 87.5 -0.06 4 -0.56 34.2 -0.07 3.8 -0.18 60
158 801 90 0.21 5.5 0.75 32.7 -0.18 4.7 1.04 60
159 514 84.5 -0.38 3.9 -0.65 32 -0.23 3.4 -0.73 65
160 425 96 0.86 6.2 1.37 36 0.06 4.7 1.04 60
161 1190 86 -0.22 4.2 -0.39 36 0.06 3.7 -0.32 65
162 907 85 -0.33 4.3 -0.30 35.4 0.01 4.1 0.23 70
163 922 84.5 -0.38 4.5 -0.12 36 0.06 3.4 -0.73 60
164 554 84.5 -0.38 5.8 1.02 35.6 0.03 4 0.09 70
165 1649 88.5 0.05 4 -0.56 37 0.13 4.6 0.91 60
166 2144 94 0.64 4.4 -0.21 40.5 0.38 3.3 -0.86 65
167 2126 79 -0.97 3.5 -1.00 31.7 -0.25 3.4 -0.73 60
168 1986 85.5 -0.27 2.8 -1.62 30.6 -0.33 3.3 -0.86 63
169 2186 70 -1.94 5 0.31 34.3 -0.07 3.1 -1.14 65
170 1328 76 -1.30 3 -1.44 33.6 -0.12 3.6 -0.45 70
171 794 99.5 1.23 7.8 2.77 39.5 0.31 4.5 0.77 55
172 1549 85 -0.33 4.3 -0.30 37 0.13 3.5 -0.59 68
173 1243 83 -0.54 6.3 1.45 36 0.06 3.1 -1.14 60
174 566 97.5 1.02 3.8 -0.74 35.5 0.02 4.6 0.91 75
175 857 93 0.53 3 -1.44 34 -0.09 5.1 1.59 70
177 1055 87 -0.11 5.7 0.93 32.8 -0.17 3.3 -0.86 65
178 782 91 0.32 5.2 0.49 35 -0.02 4.6 0.91 65
179 948 87 -0.11 5.7 0.93 33 -0.16 3.2 -1.00 60
180 1128 87 -0.11 5.7 0.93 34 -0.09 4 0.09 60
181 2027 83 -0.54 3.6 -0.91 32.8 -0.17 3.4 -0.73 65
182 572 83.5 -0.49 6 1.19 36.8 0.11 4 0.09 65
183 1565 3 -1.27 48
184 569 80 -0.87 5.3 0.58 36 0.06 4 0.09 65
185 1177 88 -0.01 4 -0.56 38 0.20 3.8 -0.18 58
186 950 90 0.21 5 0.31 37.3 0.15 3.8 -0.18 60

 

  

Lot Tag Weight
St Dev of 
Weight Fat

St Dev of 
Fat EMD

St Dev of 
EMD GFW

St Dev of 
GFW

Length 
mm

187 1901 88 -0.01 3.5 -1.00 35.3 0.01 3.5 -0.59 58
188 2491 87 -0.11 4.6 -0.04 36 0.06 3.1 -1.14 60
189 1171 85.5 -0.27 4 -0.56 35.4 0.01 3.9 -0.05 60
190 763 75 -1.41 2.8 -1.62 30.4 -0.34 4.2 0.36 65
192 2150 85 -0.33 3 -1.44 33.2 -0.14
193 454 89 0.10 6 1.19 37.2 0.14 4 0.09 70
194 901 101.5 1.45 5.7 0.93 35.6 0.03
195 967 88 -0.01 4 -0.56 35.5 0.02 3.7 -0.32 70
196 637 95.5 0.80 3.7 -0.83 41 0.41 5.1 1.59 60
197 910 96.5 0.91 5.2 0.49 34 -0.09 4.1 0.23 65
198 686 104.5 1.77 5 0.31 37.5 0.16 4.1 0.23 55
199 2575 100.5 1.34 7 2.07 40.5 0.38 5.2 1.73 70
200 788 108.5 2.20 6 1.19 35.4 0.01 4.9 1.32 65.00



  
 Notes 
 

Buyers Instruction Slip 
MG & PM Blight PIC: WANG0062 

To be filled in and handed to Auctioneer before leaving the Sale 

Name  

Address  

  

Lots Purchased  

Consign to  

  

  

When Trucked Advise  

Insurance Required Yes / No 

Signature of Buyer  

Date  
 

Buyers - Please Note 

Stud stock as catalogued will be placed on trucks on receipt of 
written instructions from clients, who are requested to hand 
these instructions into the office as soon as possible to enable 
the Auctioneers to secure the earliest possible transport 


